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	E-mail
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	E-mail
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	Deputy Secretary, Secretarial Acquisition Executive (ESAAB Chair)
	S-2
	Dan Poneman
	daniel.poneman@hq.doe.gov

	Judith Collaso-Talbert
	judith.collaso-talbert@hq.doe.gov

	6-5500

	Under Secretary for Nuclear Security & Administrator, National Nuclear Security Administration
	NA-1
	Frank Klotz
	frank.klotz@nnsa.doe.gov
	Denise Peoples
	Denise.peoples@hq.doe.gov

	6-5555

	Under Secretary for Science & Energy
	S-4
	Michael Knotek
	Michael.knotek@hq.doe.gov
	Jennifer Jones
	Jennifer.jones@hq.doe.gov

	7-5249

	Under Secretary for Management & Performance
	S-3
	David Klaus
	David.klaus@hq.doe.gov

	Karen Hill
	Karen.hill@hq.doe.gov

	6-7700

	DOE General Counsel
	GC-1
	Steven Croley
	Steven.croley@hq.doe.gov

	Katherine Dickerson
	Katherine.dickerson@hq.doe.gov
	6-7312

	NNSA General Counsel (NNSA only)
	NA-GC
	Bruce Diamond
	Bruce.diamond@nnsa.doe.gov

	Yolanda Reeves
	Yolanda.reeves@hq.doe.gov
	6-8514

	Director of Management
	MA-1
	Ingrid Kolb
	Ingrid.kolb@hq.doe.gov

	Robin Henderson
	Robin.henderson@hq.doe.gov

	6-2550

	Deputy Chief Financial Officer
	CF-1
	Alison Doone
	Alison.doone@hq.doe.gov

	Self
	Alison.doone@hq.doe.gov

	6-4171

	Director, Office of Acquisition and Project Management & Senior Procurement Official (DOE)
	MA-60
	Paul Bosco
	paul.bosco@hq.doe.gov

	Amanda Bouza
	Amanda.bouza@hq.doe.gov

	7-1365

	Assistant Secretary for Environmental Management
	EM-1
	Mark Whitney
	Mark.whitney@hq.doe.gov

	Alicia Ford
	Alicia.ford@hq.doe.gov
	6-5216

	Deputy Associate Undersecretary for Environment, Health, Safety and Security
	AU
	Stephen Kirchhoff
	Stephen.kirchhoff@hq.doe.gov

	LaShawn (Courtney) Byrd
	LaShawn.byrd@hq.doe.gov
	6-5175


	Chief of Nuclear Safety 

	CNS
	Chip Lagdon
	Chip.lagdon@hq.doe.gov
	
	
	6-0799

	Chief of Defense Nuclear Safety (NNSA only)
	NA-SH
	Don Nichols
	Don.nichols@hq.doe.gov
	LaLissa Jackson
	Lalissa.jackson@hq.doe.gov
	6-3885

	Deputy Administrator for Defense Programs

	NA-10
	Donald Cook
	Donald.cook@hq.doe.gov
	Randy Helms
	Randy.helms@hq.doe.gov
	6-2179

	Director, Office of Science

	SC-1
	Pat Dehmer
	Pat.dehmer@hq.doe.gov
	Lauren Smith
	Lauren.smith@hq.doe.gov
	3-5316

	Senior Procurement Official (NNSA only)

	SPE
	Joe Waddell
	Joe.waddell@hq.doe.gov
	Jeffrey Carr
	Jeffrey.Carr2@nnsa.doe.gov
	6-1909



